
DC 37 AFSCME Labor Faith and Community Outreach Calendar 
of Upcoming Events and Important Dates for 2019

A Better New York for ALL

For more information or to volunteer email using your personal email the 
following information: name, date you wish to attend the meeting, event or volunteer.  

Thanks so much for helping us Build the Beloved Community that 
Reverend Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. fought for in his lifetime.

For more information or to volunteer email your name and date you wish to 
volunteer and shift to laborfaithcomgroup@gmail.com.

MAY
•May Day March and Rally - Wednesday, MAY 1 at Columbus Circle, W. 61st Street and 
   Central Park West, at 5:30 p.m. At 6:15 p.m. march to Trump Tower on Fifth Ave.
•LFCOP Committee Meeting - Thursday, May 2, DC 37, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

JUNE
•LFCOP Committee Meeting - Wednesday, June 5, DC 37, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
•Primary Day - Tuesday, June 25.

JULY
•LFCOP Committee Meeting - Wednesday, July 10, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

AUGUST
•National Night Out - Tuesday, August 6.
•LFCOP Committee Meeting - Wednesday, August 7, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

SEPTEMBER
•LFCOP Committee Meeting - Wednesday, September 4, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
•Labor Day Mass - Saturday, September 7 at St. Patrick’s Cathedral on Fifth Avenue.
•Labor Day Parade - Saturday, September 7.

OCTOBER
•LFCOP Committee Meeting DC 37 - Wednesday, October 2, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
•Labor in the Pulpit/Community Outreach Builder Training to GOTV – TBD.

NOVEMBER
•Election Day - Tuesday, November 6.
•LFCOP Committee Meeting DC 37 - Wednesday, November 6, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

DECEMBER
•LFCOP Committee Meeting DC 37 - Wednesday, December 4, 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Facebook.com/
District Council 37 @DistCouncil37

Instagram.com/
dc37afscme

Youtube.com/
dc37commwww.dc37.net

District Council 37, AFSCME, AFL-CIO  •  125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007  •  Henry Garrido, Executive Director
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